
 
 
 

Footwear Design & Development Institute 
(An Institution of National Importance as per FDDI Act 2017) 

Ministry of Commerce & Industry, Govt. of India 

 
For any kind of query related to Hostels with regard to Admission 2020, please contact 
as below: 
 

Sr. No. Campus Contact Details 

1. FDDI Noida Boys Hostel 
Name : Mr. Amit Kumar Singh 
Mobile: 9810544454 
Email : amit@fddiindia.com  

 
Girls Hostel 
Name: Mrs. Pushpa Wadia 
Mobile No: 9643090485 
Email: pushpa.wadia@fddiindia.com 

2. FDDI Fursatganj Boys Hostel 
Name : Mr. Varun Tripathi 
Mobile: 9580750778, 7310108049 
Email : varuntripathi@fddiindia.com  
 
Girls Hostel 
Name: Ms. Bindu Singh 
Mobile No: 7310108057 
Email: bindu@fddiindia.com 

3 FDDI Chennai Boys Hostel 
Name : Mr. M.D Prince Joseph 
Mobile:9748849494 
Email:prince@fddiindia.com 
Name:- Mr. Rishabh Gupta 
Mobile:8190013377 
Email: rishabh.gupta@fddiindia.com 
 
Girls Hostel 
Name : Mrs. Hemachaleswari 
Mobile:9790820269 
Email:hemachalaeswari@fddiindia.com 
Name:- Mrs. Aishwarya 
Mobile:9500630114 
Email:aishuraj@fddiindia.com 

4. FDDI Kolkata Boys Hostel 
Name : Mr. Kailash Chandra 
Mobile: 7439513183 
Email : kailash@fddiindia.com  
 
Girls Hostel 
Name: Mrs. Priyanka Mitra 
Mobile No: 97355919947 
Email: priyanka.m@fddiindia.com 
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5 FDDI Rohtak Boys Hostel 
Name - Mr. Amit Sain 
Mobile No. - 8222858886 
Email: amitsain@fddiindia.com 
 
Girls Hostel 
Name- Ms. Sonia 
Mobile No. 8222005099 
Email: sonia@fddiindia.com 
 

6.  FDDI Chhindwara Boys Hostel  
Name : Mr. N K. Bhatnagar 
Mobile : 8964010644 
Email : nkbhatnagar@fddiindia.com 
 
Girls Hostel 
Name : Mrs. Beena Yadav 
Mobile : 9993908940/7617326134 
Email : beena.yadav@fddiindia.com 
 

7. FDDI GUNA Boys Hostel 
Name : Mr. Yogeshwar 
Mobile: 7000177639 
Email : yogeshwar@fddiindia.com  

8. FDDI JODHPUR Boys Hostel 
Name: Mr. Rahul R Yadav 
Mobile: 83869-46100, 70141-52761 
Email I'd: rahulryadav@fddiindia.com 
 
Girls Hostel  
Name: Mrs. Priti Devi 
Mobile: 78387-59051 
Email: preetidevi@fddiindia.com 

9. FDDI Ankleshwar Boys Hostel 
Name : Mr. Mohammad Mohsin 
Mobile: 9836700697 
Email : mohsin@fddiindia.com  
 
Girls Hostel 
Name: Mr. Kuldeep Ghorapade 
Mobile No: 8605599218 
Email: k.ghorapade@fddiindia.com 

10. FDDI Hyderabad Boys Hostel 
Name : Mr. Sandeep Mishra 
Mobile: 7839400633, 8696805680 
Email : sandeep@fddiindia.com  
 
Girls Hostel 
Name: Mrs. Jothi priya 
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Mobile No: 9752309327, 9000597838 
Email: jothipriya@fddiindia.com 

11. FDDI Patna Boys Hostel 
Name : Mr. Dhananjay Kumar 
Mobile: 7007182765 
Email : dhananjay@fddiindia.com  
 
Girls Hostel 
Name: Mrs. Rupa Shree 
Mobile No: 9262554152 
Email: rupa.shree@fddiindia.com 

12. FDDI Chandigarh Boys Hostel 
Name : Mr. Prateek Jaiswal 
Mobile: 9877693932 
Email : prateek@fddiindia.com  
 
Girls Hostel 
Name: Mrs. Payal Srivastava 
Mobile No: 8560006080 
Email: payal.srivastav@fddiindia.com 
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